Manjimup

Community Resource Centre
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Room Hire
ROOM ROOM FEATURES HALF DAY FULL DAY
Private Office Desk, Chairs, Internet Data, $44.00 $88.00
Telephone & Printer Access
Multi-Function Room Computers, Interactive Whiteboard, $93.50 $130.00
Canseat12-16 people
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ITEM PRODUCT FEATURES DEPOSIT FULL DAY
Gazebos 5 x 3m x 3m Taupe Polyester Canopy $0.00 $15.00ea
Wheeled Carry Bag Included
Projector Epson 3LCD Projector $50.00 $50.00
Projector Screens | 1.0minlength, Comes with stand $50.00 $15.00
2.4min length, Comes with Stand $100.00 $20.00
Microphone & Professional Speaker, Amplifier Built-in iPod/iPhone $100.00 $50.00
Speaker Dock, USB/SD Card Reader, Guitar/Mic Inputs,
Rechargable Battery, Equaliser & Hand Wheel
Laptops HP ENVY Laptop $20.00 $20.00
HP ProBook Laptop $20.00 $20.00

Includes private room, VC hire and setup.
Cost for staffing to attend video-conference during its duration

Video-Conferencing

Internet - WIFl and our Computer Use

$80/hr + GST
$50/hr + GST

INTERNET TYPE DURATION MEMBER
Computer Use GOVERNMENT USE FREE FREE
15 Minutes $2.00 $1.00
30 Minutes $4.00 $2.00
60 Minutes $7.00 $3.50

Services you receive discounts on;

Memberships

Administration Services, Binding, Printing, Folding & Stapling, Laminating, Graphic Design,
Internet & Computer use.

You will also have access to information about:
Community Events & Activities, Business related Workshops & Training,

Technology & Social Media Training

Birak (Beer-ok)

Bunuru (Bun-oor-00)
Djeran (Jair-an)

Makuru (Muck-oor-00)
Djilba (Jill-bar)

Kambarang (Gam-bar-ang)

$10.00 p/yr
$20.00 p/yr
$50.00 p/yr
$80.00 p/yr
$100.00 p/yr

Create Your Own Package

<$70.00 Value

<$100.00 Value
<$150.00 Value
<$230.00 Value
<$320.00 Value
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45 Rose Street, Manjimup WA 6258
PO Box 314, Manjimup WA 6258

Ph: 0897772774 Fx: 0897712485
reception@manjimup.org.au

MCRC Pricelist as of 11th of March 2020

A5 Single Sided

A5 Double Sided
A4 Single Sided
A4 Double Sided
A3 Single Sided

A3 Double Sided
OVER 150 PAGES

Up to 50 pages
50-100 pages
Over 100 pages

A5 Sheet
A4 Sheet
A3 Sheet
Business Cards

Government Use

Scan to Email or save to USB

Government Use
Personal Use

Graphic Design

$60.00 p/h
$60.00 p/h
$65.00 p/h

Personal

Non-profit Organisations

Business Use

SERVICE PRICE MEMBER
A5 Single Sided $0.50 $0.40
A5 Double Sided $0.70 $0.60
A4 Single Sided $0.70 $0.60
A4 Double Sided $1.20 $1.00
A3 Single Sided $0.90 $0.80
A3 Double Sided $1.60 $1.40
OVER150 PAGES | 5% Discount 10% Discount

Photocopying/ Printing in B&W

$0.30
$0.40
$0.35
$0.50
$0.50
$0.70
5% Discount

$4.00ea
$5.00ea
$8.00ea

$1.50ea
$2.50ea
$4.00ea
$0.70ea

Scanning

$0.25
$0.35
$0.30
$0.40
$0.40
$0.60
10% Discount

$3.00ea
$4.00ea
$7.00ea

$1.00ea
$2.00ea
$3.50ea
$0.50ea

FREE
$1.00ea

FREE
$1.00ea

Secretarial Services

Personal

Business Use

Non-profit Organisations

$30.00 p/h
$30.00 p/h
$30.00 p/h

‘.- www.manjimup.crc.net.au




