

45 Rose Street, Manjimup WA 6258 PO Box 314, Manjimup WA 6258 Ph: 0897772774 Fx: 0897712485 reception@manjimup.org.au

MCRC Pricelist as of 11th of March 2020

Equipment Hire ITEM PRODUCT FEATURES DEPOSIT	\$88.00 \$130.00 \$15.00ea \$50.00 \$15.00 \$20.00 \$50.00
Telephone & Printer Access Computers, Interactive Whiteboard, Can seat 12 - 16 people Equipment Hire ITEM PRODUCT FEATURES DEPOSIT SOLOO Wheeled Carry Bag Included Epson 3LCD Projector \$50.00 Projector Screens 2.4m in length, Comes with stand \$50.00 2.4m in length, Comes with Stand \$100.00 Professional Speaker, Amplifier Built-in iPod/iPhone Dock, USB/SD Card Reader, Guitar/Mic Inputs, Rechargable Battery, Equaliser & Hand Wheel PRODUCT FEATURES PRODUCT FEATURES DEPOSIT \$0.00 \$50.00 \$100.00 \$	\$130.00 FULL DAY \$15.00ea \$50.00 \$15.00 \$20.00
Equipment Hire ITEM PRODUCT FEATURES DEPOSIT Gazebos 5 x 3m x 3m Taupe Polyester Canopy Wheeled Carry Bag Included Projector Epson 3LCD Projector \$50.00 Projector Screens 1.0m in length, Comes with stand \$50.00 2.4m in length, Comes with Stand \$100.00 Professional Speaker, Amplifier Built-in iPod/iPhone Dock, USB/SD Card Reader, Guitar/Mic Inputs, Rechargable Battery, Equaliser & Hand Wheel HP ENVY Laptop \$20.00 HP ProBook Laptop \$20.00	\$15.00ea \$50.00 \$15.00 \$20.00
Figure 1 Search 1 Search 2 Sea	\$15.00ea \$50.00 \$15.00 \$20.00
Sazebos 5 x 3m x 3m Taupe Polyester Canopy Wheeled Carry Bag Included rojector Epson 3LCD Projector 1.0m in length, Comes with stand 2.4m in length, Comes with Stand Professional Speaker, Amplifier Built-in iPod/iPhone Dock, USB/SD Card Reader, Guitar/Mic Inputs, Rechargable Battery, Equaliser & Hand Wheel HP ENVY Laptop HP ProBook Laptop \$0.00 \$50.00 \$100.	\$15.00ea \$50.00 \$15.00 \$20.00
Wheeled Carry Bag Included Epson 3LCD Projector \$50.00 Projector Screens 1.0m in length, Comes with stand 2.4m in length, Comes with Stand \$100.00 Professional Speaker, Amplifier Built-in iPod/iPhone Dock, USB/SD Card Reader, Guitar/Mic Inputs, Rechargable Battery, Equaliser & Hand Wheel Aptops HP ENVY Laptop \$20.00 HP ProBook Laptop \$20.00	\$50.00 \$15.00 \$20.00
1.0m in length, Comes with stand 2.4m in length, Comes with Stand \$50.00 \$100.	\$15.00 \$20.00
2.4m in length, Comes with Stand \$100.00 Microphone & Professional Speaker, Amplifier Built-in iPod/iPhone Dock, USB/SD Card Reader, Guitar/Mic Inputs, Rechargable Battery, Equaliser & Hand Wheel Laptops HP ENVY Laptop \$20.00 HP ProBook Laptop \$20.00	\$20.00
Dock, USB/SD Card Reader, Guitar/Mic Inputs, Rechargable Battery, Equaliser & Hand Wheel HP ENVY Laptop \$20.00 HP ProBook Laptop \$20.00	\$50.00
HP ProBook Laptop \$20.00	
Video-Conferencing	\$20.00 \$20.00
	nr + GST nr + GST
Internet - WIFI and our Computer Use	ı
INTERNET TYPE DURATION PRICE N	IEMBER
Computer Use GOVERNMENT USE FREE 15 Minutes \$2.00	FREE \$1.00
30 Minutes \$4.00 60 Minutes \$7.00	\$2.00 \$3.50
Memberships	
Services you receive discounts on; Administration Services, Binding, Printing, Folding & Stapling, Laminating, Graph Internet & Computer use.	ic Design,
You will also have access to information about: Community Events & Activities, Business related Workshops & Training,	*
Technology & Social Media Training	24
Birak (Beer-ok) \$10.00 p/yr <\$70.00 \	/alue
Bunuru (Bun-oor-oo) \$20.00 p/yr <\$100.00	
Djeran (Jair-an) \$50.00 p/yr <\$150.00	
	Value
Makuru (Muck-oor-oo) \$80.00 p/yr <\$230.00	

Create Your Own Package

Kambarang (Gam-bar-ang)

march 2020			
Photocopying/Printing in Colour			
SERVICE	PRICE	MEMBER	
A5 Single Sided	\$0.50	\$0.40	
A5 Double Sided	\$0.70	\$0.60	
A4 Single Sided	\$0.70	\$0.60	
A4 Double Sided	\$1.20	\$1.00	
A3 Single Sided	\$0.90	\$0.80	
A3 Double Sided OVER 150 PAGES	\$1.60 5% Discount	\$1.40 10% Discoun	
Photocopy	ing/ Printir	l ng in B&W	
A5 Single Sided A5 Double Sided	\$0.30 \$0.40	\$0.25 \$0.35	
A4 Single Sided	\$0.40 \$0.35	\$0.35	
A4 Double Sided	\$0.50	\$0.30	
A3 Single Sided	\$0.50	\$0.40	
A3 Double Sided	\$0.70	\$0.60	
OVER 150 PAGES	5% Discount	10% Discoun	
	Binding		
Up to 50 pages	\$4.00ea	\$3.00ea	
50 - 100 pages	\$5.00ea	\$4.00ea	
Over 100 pages	\$8.00ea	\$7.00ea	
Ļ	aminating		
A5 Sheet	\$1.50ea	\$1.00ea	
A4 Sheet	\$2.50ea	\$2.00ea	
A3 Sheet	\$4.00ea	\$3.50ea	
Business Cards	\$0.70ea	\$0.50ea	
	Scanning		
Government Use		FREE	
Scan to Email or save	to USB	\$1.00ea	
	Faxing		
Government Use Personal Use		FREE \$1.00ea	
		•	
	aphic Desig		
Personal		\$60.00 p/h	
Non-profit Organisati Business Use	ions	\$60.00 p/h \$65.00 p/h	
Secre	tarial Serv	ices	
Personal		\$30.00 p/h	
Non-profit Organisati	ions	\$30.00 p/h	
5			

\$30.00 p/h

Business Use